Price

$24,900
$28,000
$35,000
$39,000
$57,000
$59,900
$84,900
$84,900
$85,000
$89,900
$89,900
$89,900
$99,900
$105,900
$109,900
$114,000
$115,000
$115,000
$118,000
$119,900
$119,900
$119,900
$122,500
$124,900
$124,900

$124,900

Address

6726 ROBERTSON ST
2061 W ST RD 258
6519 S CORD 1025 E
220 W SUMMIT ST
305 N POPLAR ST
1025 W VINE ST

625 S POPLAR ST
816 W JACKSON ST
808 HUSTEDT ST
801 S WALNUT ST
720 W WALNUT ST
5871 E US HWY 50
305 E NINTH ST

801 S MAIN ST

419 S MAIN ST

10695 N ST RD 11
3745 E US HWY 50

691 ROSEMARY CT - LUSTRON

1014 ARVIN AVE
916 S WALNUT ST
425 W SEVENTH ST
709 S VINE ST

312 CALVIN BLVD
903 W OAK ST

816 ASH ST

423 W SEVENTH ST

Report Date 12/31/2019 8:14:35 AM

Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:35 AM

Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

BR/BA/ Sqft
3BR, 1 BA, 1815 Total Sqft*

3 BR, 1 BA, 1204 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1 BA, 1518 Total Sqft*
2BR, 1 BA, 798 Total Sqgft*
2BR, 1 BA, 738 Total Sqgft*

1 BR, 1 BA, 800 Total Sqgft*

3 BR, 2 BA, 1188 Total Sqft*
2 BR, 1 BA, 855 Total Sqft*

3 BR, 1 BA, 1466 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1 BA, 1800 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1512 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1 BA, 1568 Total Sqft*
2 BR, 1 BA, 2184 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 2785 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1215 Total Sqft*
2BR, 1BA, 1792 Total Sqft*
2 BR, 1 BA, 1680 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1BA, 1178 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 2 BA, 1576 Total Sqgft*
4 BR, 1 BA, 1872 Total Sqgft*
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 1600 Total Sqft*
2 BR, 2 BA, 1100 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1874 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1040 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1204 Total Sqft*

2 BR, 1 BA, 1856 Total Sqft*

Township

PERSHING
HAMILTON
VERNON
B'TOWN
JACKSON
B'TOWN
B'TOWN
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
B'TOWN
JACKSON
JACKSON
B'TOWN
B'TOWN
REDDING
B'TOWN
JACKSON
REDDING
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

JACKSON

Provided Exclusively By Steve@CountyRealty.com Cell/Txt 812-528-0976

Listed
10/9/19

8/2/19
10/2/19
11/25/19
11/6/19
11/5/19
11/25/19
11/5/19
12/11/19
10/11/19
812119
9/23/19
11/30/19
10/18/19
11/9/18
9/29/19
8/7119
11/22/119
10/25/19
10/1/19
6/3/19
8/29/19
7/24/119
9/3/19
10/17/19

11/20/19

Page 1 of 4

SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER

Jennifer B. Hilton of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Judy Mellencamp of Schuler Bauer / ERA
Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC

Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
William Cordes of Dean Wagner Realtors

Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Beth Terry of CB - Martin and Miller Real Estate
Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Rob Millman of Millman Realty Partners, Inc.
Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC

Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Bryan Barnett of House of Realty

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Rob Millman of Millman Realty Partners, Inc.
Joyce Thompson of ReMax Professionals
Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC

Shirley Runge of Mensendiek Auction

Rebecca Kelly of Berkshire HHS Columbus
Marcus Woods of ReMax Professionals

Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC

Cat Kick of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs



Price

$124,900
$129,900
$139,900
$149,900
$149,900
$149,900
$159,900
$165,500
$169,900
$174,900
$179,000
$188,900
$189,900
$189,900
$194,000
$199,900
$199,900
$214,900
$215,000
$218,900
$225,000
$235,000
$235,000
$238,000
$244,900

$249,000

Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:40 AM

Address

656 E MAIN ST CIRCLE
430 CARTER BLVD
11476 N ST RD 135
3933 N CO RD 850 E
208 S BENTON ST

209 W SEVENTH ST
801 RAYMOND DR
1455 LADY MARIAN DR
1542 LADY MARIAN DR
303 E HOWARD ST
4623 ASHWOOD DR
5436 S US HWY 31

17 S CO RD 600 E

226 BISHOP DR

980 JAMES AVE

266 HANNAH AVE

373 MUTTON CREEK DR
1479 S CORD 150 W
3018 N ST RD 11

919 HOLLY DR

810 W SECOND ST
6386 S US HWY 31

208 SPURGEON DR
1624 S ST RD 235

2701 N CO RD 1000 E
356 BRYANT BLVD

Report Date 12/31/2019 8:14:40 AM

BR/BA/ Sqft
3 BR, 2 BA, 1448 Total Sqft*

3 BR, 1 BA, 2384 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 1.5 BA, 1440 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1086 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1991 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 3.5 BA, 1106 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1511 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1323 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1567 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1661 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1415 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1293 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 2322 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1522 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1450 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1808 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 2332 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1925 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 2572 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 3 BA, 3228 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1876 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 2208 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 3 BA, 3160 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1680 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 2 BA, 1822 Total Sqft*

3 BR, 2 BA, 1565 Total Sqft*

Township

VERNON
JACKSON
PERSHING
JACKSON
B'TOWN
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
VERNON
JACKSON
VERNON
WASHINGTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
REDDING
JACKSON
B'TOWN
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
VERNON
JACKSON
CARR
JACKSON

JACKSON

Provided Exclusively By Steve@CountyRealty.com Cell/Txt 812-528-0976

Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

Listed
11/16/19

11/6/19
10/1/19
10/2/19
10/14/19
11/5/19
9/13/19
11/18/19
10/15/19
10/28/19
10/29/19
11/21/119
11/10/19
11/4/19
11/11/19
7/15/19
71119
9/2119
10/15/19
11/15/19
10/4/19
8/28/19
11/14/19
11/4/19
8/26/19

12/6/19

Page 2 of 4

SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER

Erin Rothert of ReMax Professionals

Erin Rothert of ReMax Professionals

Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Rick Grant of Dean Wagner Realtors

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Rick Grant of Dean Wagner Realtors

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Sandy Hackman of ReMax Professionals
Bethany Rust of Exp Realty, LLC

Kathi Combs-Byrd of Schuler Bauer / ERA

Amy Sutherland of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Marcus Woods of ReMax Professionals

Marilyn Johnson of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Cat Kick of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs

Judy Mellencamp of Schuler Bauer / ERA

Tanye P. Langley of Tanye Pedigo Langley R. E.
Gloria Robbins of Century 21 Pieratt/Belding
Kelly Clarke of EXP Realty LLC

Tanye P. Langley of Tanye Pedigo Langley R. E.
Bryan Barnett of House of Realty

Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals



Price

$252,000
$259,900
$275,500
$285,000
$294,900
$295,000
$299,900
$309,900
$329,000
$365,000
$369,900
$385,000
$389,000
$389,000
$399,900
$454,900
$459,000
$589,000
$599,900

$799,000

Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:40 AM

Address

1752 W BELL FORD DR
2488 W CO RD 575 S
12474 W CORD 100 N
3200 S CO RD 1300 E
1980 SOPHIA LN

426 CORNERSTONE AVE
641 THORNDIKE CT
8662 WICKERSHAM WAY
3538 REGENTS

1963 BRENT BLVD
3550 REGENTS COURT
1359 ECORD 25N

68 ECORD 925N
10484 N CORD 750 W
1663 DEVONSHIRE DR
3532 ST. ANDREWS
535 ROBIN HOOD DR
1600 WINDSOR CT
1051 W SIXTH ST

601 VEHSLAGE RD

Report Date 12/31/2019 8:14:41 AM

BR/BA/ Sqft
3 BR, 2 BA, 1800 Total Sqft*

3 BR, 3.5 BA, 3343 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 1464 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 3 BA, 1928 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2494 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1050 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2704 Total Sqft*
5BR, 2.5 BA, 2062 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2 BA, 2127 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 3195 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2565 Total Sqft*
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2790 Total Sqft*
5BR, 4 BA, 3880 Total Sqft*
2 BR, 4 BA, 3000 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2286 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2366 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 1920 Total Sqft*
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 5660 Total Sqft*
5BR, 3 BA, 2924 Total Sqft*

4 BR, 4.5 BA, 5443 Total Sqft*

Township
JACKSON
DRIFTWD.
OWEN
VERNON
WASHINGTON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
REDDING
JACKSON
B'TOWN
HAMILTON
SALT CRK
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

JACKSON

Provided Exclusively By Steve@CountyRealty.com Cell/Txt 812-528-0976

Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

Listed
12/11/19

7/30/19
11/22/19
10/30/19
9/23/19
11/16/19
10/1/19
6/11/19
7/18/19
6/6/19
21119
11/14/19
8/1119
10/3/19
12/13/19
9/19/19
12117119
7/18/19
6/16/19

3/7118

Page 3 of 4

SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER

Tani Johnson of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Kathi Combs-Byrd of Schuler Bauer / ERA

Kenna White of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Kerri Bennett of Berkshire HHS Columbus

Erin Rothert of ReMax Professionals

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Sandy Hackman of ReMax Professionals

Susie Meier of Mensendiek Auction

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Chuck Gordon of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Kenna White of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Rob Millman of Millman Realty Partners, Inc.

Rick Grant of Dean Wagner Realtors

Robert Kirlin of Carpenter Hills O'Brown

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Marilyn Johnson of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
Rob Millman of Millman Realty Partners, Inc.
Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

Paul Nay of PNA Realty

Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals



Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:41 AM
Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report Page 4 of 4

Price Address BR/BA/ Sqft Township Listed SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER

End of Report

CountyRealty Has Been Serving Seymour and Jackson County Indiana Since 1995

&= = Steve Freeman, Broker, Owner, REALTOR Text / Cell: 812.528.0976
= 2000 REALTOR of the Year - Jackson County Steve@CountyRealty.com

Have you ever asked yourself: Can a SELLING BROKER (also known as the Listing Broker) represent the interests of the Seller whom they already have a relationship
with; and you, the potential Buyer whom they have no prior relationship with; at the same time? This is not illegal in Indiana.

Ask yourself how can the same Broker who has likely already pledged to get the highest price possible in the shortest amount of time for the Seller also work
simultaneously for a Buyer? After all, the Buyer wants to buy at the lowest possible price and no time pressures?

Well, which is it? Highest price for seller or lowest price for buyer? This example shows why | would never call the Broker with the sign in the yard. NEVER! If this
property is listed by CountyRealty, this will be easy to recognize. In that case, you would be best served to contact any other Broker besides CountyRealty to represent
you in this transaction. Why would you want a Limited agent when you could have a dedicated Buyer Agent instead? For more, read my Office Policy statement and an
essay on my website.

Think carefully before calling the agent with the sign in the yard. Make the easy decision and call, text, or email me instead! With very rare exceptions, | can best
represent you as your BUYER AGENT.

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in this report is derived from data found in the Jackson County Board of REALTORS Multiple Listing Service and data obtained via
articles in The Tribune newspaper of Seymour Indiana. *Basement square footage, if any, is included in SQFT info above. If available, property tax information can be
retrieved by going to the internet site - http://jackson.in.wthgis.com/ and inserting the TaxID# provided herein. CountyRealty is committed to the letter and spirit of
the U.S. policy for the achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout the nation. CountyRealty encourages and supports an affirmative advertising and
marketing program in which there are no barriers to obtaining housing because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin. The
information regarding properties currently available for sale is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose
other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. The listings of CountyRealty.com are included in this database and shall be
clearly identified as such. If any property is listed for sale by CountyRealty.Com; CountyRealty.Com can represent your buying interests as a Limited Agent only. All
properties are subject to prior sale, change, or withdrawal. Neither listing broker(s) nor CountyRealty.Com shall be responsible in any way for any typographical errors,
misinformation, misprints and shall be held totally harmless. All information contained herein is believed accurate but is NOT warranted or guaranteed and should be
independently verified prior to any purchasing or selling decision. * Real estate TAX DATA is EXTREMELY UNRELIABLE and must be verified by the consumer prior to
any purchasing decision.

Report Date 12/31/2019 8:14:41 AM Provided Exclusively By Steve@CountyRealty.com Cell/Txt 812-528-0976



