## Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:35 AM

## Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

Page 1 of 4

Price \$24,900 \$28,000 \$35,000 \$39,000 \$57,000 \$59,900	Address 6726 ROBERTSON ST 2061 W ST RD 258 6519 S CO RD 1025 E 220 W SUMMIT ST 305 N POPLAR ST	BR / BA / Sqft  3 BR, 1 BA, 1815 Total Sqft*  3 BR, 1 BA, 1204 Total Sqft*  3 BR, 1 BA, 1518 Total Sqft*  2 BR, 1 BA, 798 Total Sqft*	Township PERSHING HAMILTON VERNON	Listed 10/9/19 8/2/19	SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER  Jennifer B. Hilton of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs  Judy Mellencamp of Schuler Bauer / ERA
\$28,000 \$35,000 \$39,000 \$57,000 \$59,900	2061 W ST RD 258 6519 S CO RD 1025 E 220 W SUMMIT ST	3 BR, 1 BA, 1204 Total Sqft* 3 BR, 1 BA, 1518 Total Sqft*	HAMILTON	8/2/19	·
\$35,000 \$39,000 \$57,000 \$59,900	6519 S CO RD 1025 E 220 W SUMMIT ST	3 BR, 1 BA, 1518 Total Sqft*			Judy Mellencamp of Schuler Bauer / ERA
\$39,000 \$57,000 \$59,900	220 W SUMMIT ST	•	VERNON	10/0/10	
\$57,000 \$59,900		2 BR, 1 BA, 798 Total Sqft*		10/2/19	Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC
\$59,900	305 N POPLAR ST		B'TOWN	11/25/19	Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
		2 BR, 1 BA, 738 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/6/19	William Cordes of Dean Wagner Realtors
	1025 W VINE ST	1 BR, 1 BA, 800 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	11/5/19	Paul Nay of PNA Realty
\$84,900	625 S POPLAR ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 1188 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	11/25/19	Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$84,900	816 W JACKSON ST	2 BR, 1 BA, 855 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/5/19	Paul Nay of PNA Realty
\$85,000	808 HUSTEDT ST	3 BR, 1 BA, 1466 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	12/11/19	Beth Terry of CB - Martin and Miller Real Estate
\$89,900	801 S WALNUT ST	3 BR, 1 BA, 1800 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/11/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals
\$89,900	720 W WALNUT ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 1512 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	8/2/19	Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$89,900	5871 E US HWY 50	3 BR, 1 BA, 1568 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	9/23/19	Rob Millman of Millman Realty Partners, Inc.
\$99,900	305 E NINTH ST	2 BR, 1 BA, 2184 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/30/19	Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC
\$105,900	801 S MAIN ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 2785 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	10/18/19	Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$109,900	419 S MAIN ST	3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1215 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	11/9/18	Paul Nay of PNA Realty
\$114,000	10695 N ST RD 11	2 BR, 1 BA, 1792 Total Sqft*	REDDING	9/29/19	Bryan Barnett of House of Realty
\$115,000	3745 E US HWY 50	2 BR, 1 BA, 1680 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	8/7/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals
\$115,000	691 ROSEMARY CT - LUSTRON	3 BR, 1 BA, 1178 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/22/19	Rob Millman of Millman Realty Partners, Inc.
\$118,000	1014 ARVIN AVE	4 BR, 2 BA, 1576 Total Sqft*	REDDING	10/25/19	Joyce Thompson of ReMax Professionals
\$119,900	916 S WALNUT ST	4 BR, 1 BA, 1872 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/1/19	Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC
\$119,900	425 W SEVENTH ST	2 BR, 1.5 BA, 1600 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	6/3/19	Shirley Runge of Mensendiek Auction
\$119,900	709 S VINE ST	2 BR, 2 BA, 1100 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	8/29/19	Rebecca Kelly of Berkshire HHS Columbus
\$122,500	312 CALVIN BLVD	3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1874 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	7/24/19	Marcus Woods of ReMax Professionals
\$124,900	903 W OAK ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 1040 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	9/3/19	Paul Nay of PNA Realty
\$124,900	816 ASH ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 1204 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/17/19	Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC
\$124,900	423 W SEVENTH ST	2 BR, 1 BA, 1856 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/20/19	Cat Kick of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs

## Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:40 AM

## Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

Page 2 of 4

Price	Address	BR / BA / Sqft	Township	Listed	SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER
\$124,900	656 E MAIN ST CIRCLE	3 BR, 2 BA, 1448 Total Sqft*	VERNON	11/16/19	Erin Rothert of ReMax Professionals
\$129,900	430 CARTER BLVD	3 BR, 1 BA, 2384 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/6/19	Erin Rothert of ReMax Professionals
\$139,900	11476 N ST RD 135	4 BR, 1.5 BA, 1440 Total Sqft*	PERSHING	10/1/19	Chelsea Burrell of EXP Realty LLC
\$149,900	3933 N CO RD 850 E	3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1086 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/2/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals
\$149,900	208 S BENTON ST	3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1991 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	10/14/19	Rick Grant of Dean Wagner Realtors
\$149,900	209 W SEVENTH ST	3 BR, 3.5 BA, 1106 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/5/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals
\$159,900	801 RAYMOND DR	3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1511 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	9/13/19	Paul Nay of PNA Realty
\$165,500	1455 LADY MARIAN DR	3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1323 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/18/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals
\$169,900	1542 LADY MARIAN DR	3 BR, 2 BA, 1567 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/15/19	Paul Nay of PNA Realty
\$174,900	303 E HOWARD ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 1661 Total Sqft*	VERNON	10/28/19	Rick Grant of Dean Wagner Realtors
\$179,000	4623 ASHWOOD DR	3 BR, 2 BA, 1415 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/29/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals
\$188,900	5436 S US HWY 31	3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1293 Total Sqft*	VERNON	11/21/19	Sandy Hackman of ReMax Professionals
\$189,900	17 S CO RD 600 E	3 BR, 2 BA, 2322 Total Sqft*	WASHINGTON	11/10/19	Bethany Rust of Exp Realty, LLC
\$189,900	226 BISHOP DR	3 BR, 2 BA, 1522 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/4/19	Kathi Combs-Byrd of Schuler Bauer / ERA
\$194,000	980 JAMES AVE	3 BR, 2 BA, 1450 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/11/19	Amy Sutherland of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$199,900	266 HANNAH AVE	3 BR, 2 BA, 1808 Total Sqft*	REDDING	7/15/19	Marcus Woods of ReMax Professionals
\$199,900	373 MUTTON CREEK DR	3 BR, 2 BA, 2332 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	7/11/19	Marilyn Johnson of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$214,900	1479 S CO RD 150 W	4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1925 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	9/2/19	Cat Kick of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$215,000	3018 N ST RD 11	3 BR, 2 BA, 2572 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/15/19	Judy Mellencamp of Schuler Bauer / ERA
\$218,900	919 HOLLY DR	4 BR, 3 BA, 3228 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/15/19	Tanye P. Langley of Tanye Pedigo Langley R. E.
\$225,000	810 W SECOND ST	3 BR, 2 BA, 1876 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/4/19	Gloria Robbins of Century 21 Pieratt/Belding
\$235,000	6386 S US HWY 31	3 BR, 2 BA, 2208 Total Sqft*	VERNON	8/28/19	Kelly Clarke of EXP Realty LLC
\$235,000	208 SPURGEON DR	4 BR, 3 BA, 3160 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/14/19	Tanye P. Langley of Tanye Pedigo Langley R. E.
\$238,000	1624 S ST RD 235	3 BR, 2 BA, 1680 Total Sqft*	CARR	11/4/19	Bryan Barnett of House of Realty
\$244,900	2701 N CO RD 1000 E	4 BR, 2 BA, 1822 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	8/26/19	Roger Wessel of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs
\$249,000	356 BRYANT BLVD	3 BR, 2 BA, 1565 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	12/6/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals

## Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:40 AM

## Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

Page 3 of 4

Price	Address	BR / BA / Sqft	Township	Listed	SELLING Agt/Broker	See DISCLAIMER
\$252,000	1752 W BELL FORD DR	3 BR, 2 BA, 1800 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	12/11/19	Tani Johnson of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs	
\$259,900	2488 W CO RD 575 S	3 BR, 3.5 BA, 3343 Total Sqft*	DRIFTWD.	7/30/19	Kathi Combs-Byrd of Schuler Bau	uer / ERA
\$275,500	12474 W CO RD 100 N	3 BR, 2 BA, 1464 Total Sqft*	OWEN	11/22/19	Kenna White of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs	
\$285,000	3200 S CO RD 1300 E	3 BR, 3 BA, 1928 Total Sqft*	VERNON	10/30/19	Kerri Bennett of Berkshire HHS C	Columbus
\$294,900	1980 SOPHIA LN	4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2494 Total Sqft*	WASHINGTON	9/23/19	Erin Rothert of ReMax Professionals	
\$295,000	426 CORNERSTONE AVE	4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1050 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	11/16/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals	
\$299,900	641 THORNDIKE CT	3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2704 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	10/1/19	Sandy Hackman of ReMax Profes	ssionals
\$309,900	8662 WICKERSHAM WAY	5 BR, 2.5 BA, 2062 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	6/11/19	Susie Meier of Mensendiek Auction	
\$329,000	3538 REGENTS	3 BR, 2 BA, 2127 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	7/18/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Profession	nals
\$365,000	1963 BRENT BLVD	4 BR, 2.5 BA, 3195 Total Sqft*	REDDING	6/6/19	Chuck Gordon of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs	
\$369,900	3550 REGENTS COURT	3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2565 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	2/11/19	Kenna White of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs	
\$385,000	1359 E CO RD 25 N	3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2790 Total Sqft*	B'TOWN	11/14/19	Rob Millman of Millman Realty Pa	artners, Inc.
\$389,000	68 E CO RD 925 N	5 BR, 4 BA, 3880 Total Sqft*	HAMILTON	8/1/19	Rick Grant of Dean Wagner Realtors	
\$389,000	10484 N CO RD 750 W	2 BR, 4 BA, 3000 Total Sqft*	SALT CRK	10/3/19	Robert Kirlin of Carpenter Hills O	'Brown
\$399,900	1663 DEVONSHIRE DR	4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2286 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	12/13/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Profession	nals
\$454,900	3532 ST. ANDREWS	4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2366 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	9/19/19	Marilyn Johnson of Berkshire Hathaway Home Svcs	
\$459,000	535 ROBIN HOOD DR	4 BR, 3.5 BA, 1920 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	12/17/19	Rob Millman of Millman Realty Pa	artners, Inc.
\$589,000	1600 WINDSOR CT	4 BR, 3.5 BA, 5660 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	7/18/19	Steve Silver of ReMax Professionals	
\$599,900	1051 W SIXTH ST	5 BR, 3 BA, 2924 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	6/16/19	Paul Nay of PNA Realty	
\$799,000	601 VEHSLAGE RD	4 BR, 4.5 BA, 5443 Total Sqft*	JACKSON	3/7/18	Steve Silver of ReMax Profession	nals

#### Jackson County Homes on Market as of 12/31/2019 8:14:41 AM

#### Sorted by Price only. See DISCLAIMER at End of Report

Page 4 of 4

Price Address BR / BA / Sqft Township Listed SELLING Agt/Broker See DISCLAIMER

# End of Report



CountyRealty Has Been Serving Seymour and Jackson County Indiana Since 1995

Steve Freeman, Broker, Owner, REALTOR

Steve@CountyRealty.com

Text / Cell: 812.528.0976

2000 REALTOR of the Year - Jackson County

Have you ever asked yourself: Can a SELLING BROKER (also known as the Listing Broker) represent the interests of the Seller whom they already have a relationship with; and you, the potential Buyer whom they have no prior relationship with; at the same time? This is not illegal in Indiana.

Ask yourself how can the same Broker who has likely already pledged to get the highest price possible in the shortest amount of time for the Seller also work simultaneously for a Buyer? After all, the Buyer wants to buy at the lowest possible price and no time pressures?

Well, which is it? Highest price for seller or lowest price for buyer? This example shows why I would never call the Broker with the sign in the yard. NEVER! If this property is listed by CountyRealty, this will be easy to recognize. In that case, you would be best served to contact any other Broker besides CountyRealty to represent you in this transaction. Why would you want a Limited agent when you could have a dedicated Buyer Agent instead? For more, read my Office Policy statement and an essay on my website.

Think carefully before calling the agent with the sign in the yard. Make the easy decision and call, text, or email me instead! With very rare exceptions, I can best represent you as your BUYER AGENT.

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in this report is derived from data found in the Jackson County Board of REALTORS Multiple Listing Service and data obtained via articles in The Tribune newspaper of Seymour Indiana. \*Basement square footage, if any, is included in SQFT info above. If available, property tax information can be retrieved by going to the internet site - http://jackson.in.wthgis.com/ and inserting the TaxID# provided herein. CountyRealty is committed to the letter and spirit of the U.S. policy for the achievement of equal housing opportunity throughout the nation. CountyRealty encourages and supports an affirmative advertising and marketing program in which there are no barriers to obtaining housing because of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status, or national origin. The information regarding properties currently available for sale is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. The listings of CountyRealty.com are included in this database and shall be clearly identified as such. If any property is listed for sale by CountyRealty.Com; CountyRealty.Com can represent your buying interests as a Limited Agent only. All properties are subject to prior sale, change, or withdrawal. Neither listing broker(s) nor CountyRealty.Com shall be responsible in any way for any typographical errors, misinformation, misprints and shall be held totally harmless. All information contained herein is believed accurate but is NOT warranted or guaranteed and should be independently verified prior to any purchasing or selling decision. \* Real estate TAX DATA is EXTREMELY UNRELIABLE and must be verified by the consumer prior to any purchasing decision.